
Date Time Topic Sub-Topic
Recorded Complete Roadmap for 2026 Complete Roadmap for 2026
Recorded

1. Calculation

Addition and Subtraction
Recorded Multiplication Techniques
Recorded Multiplication and Division
Recorded Square and Square root
Recorded Cube and Cube root
Recorded BODMAS Rule 
Recorded Percentage Based
Recorded Fraction and Decimal Based
Recorded Power Comparison Based
Recorded Miscellaneous Simplification
Recorded Simplification (PYQ)
Recorded Basics of Approximation 
Recorded Approximation Moderate Level
Recorded Approximation (PYQ)
Recorded Test and Doubt Session
Recorded

2. Number Series

Basics of Number Series
Recorded Missing Number Series
Recorded Wrong Number Series 
Recorded New Pattern Based Questions
Recorded Number Series (PYQ)
Recorded Test and Doubt Session

Monday, February 9, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

3. Quadratic Equation

Basics of Quadratic Equation
Tuesday, February 10, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Basic Level Questions

Wednesday, February 11, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate to Difficult Level
Thursday, February 12, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Quadratic Equation (PYQ)

Friday, February 13, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Monday, February 16, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

4.Ratio and Proportion

Combined Relation
Tuesday, February 17, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Cross Multiplication

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous Questions Easy Level
Thursday, February 19, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous Questions Moderate Level

Friday, February 20, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous Questions Difficult Level



Monday, February 23, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

4.Ratio and Proportion

Ratio and Proportion (PYQ)
Tuesday, February 24, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, February 25, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

5. Ages Based Problems

Easy Level
Thursday, February 26, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate Level

Friday, February 27, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Difficult Level
Monday, March 2, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Ages Based Problems (PYQ)
Tuesday, March 3, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, March 4, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

6. Partnerhip

Easy Level
Thursday, March 5, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate Level

Friday, March 6, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Difficult Level
Monday, March 9, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Ages Based Problems (PYQ)

Tuesday, March 10, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Wednesday, March 11, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

7.. Percentage

Basics of Percentage
Thursday, March 12, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Successive Changes Based 

Friday, March 13, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Election and Income-Exp Based 
Monday, March 16, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Product Stability Based
Tuesday, March 17, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Percentage (PYQ)

Wednesday, March 18, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Thursday, March 19, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

8. Profit and Loss

Basic Concepts
Friday, March 20, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Easy to Moderate level

Monday, March 23, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Discount Based
Tuesday, March 24, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate to Difficult level

Wednesday, March 25, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Dishonest Shopkeeper Based
Thursday, March 26, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Profit and loss (PYQ)

Friday, March 27, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Monday, March 30, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

9. Simple and Compound Interest

Basic Concepts
Tuesday, March 31, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM SI Based Questions
Wednesday, April 1, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Basics of Compound Interest
Thursday, April 2, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM CI Based Questions

Friday, April 3, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM SI and CI Mix Questions
Monday, April 6, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM SI and CI (PYQ)
Tuesday, April 7, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, April 8, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

10. Mixture and Alligation

Basic Level Questions



Thursday, April 9, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

10. Mixture and Alligation

Replacement Based Questions
Friday, April 10, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Successive Replacement Based

Monday, April 13, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Alligation Based 
Tuesday, April 14, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Weighted Average Based

Wednesday, April 15, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Mixture and Alligation (PYQ)
Thursday, April 16, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Friday, April 17, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

11. Time and Work

Easy Level
Monday, April 20, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate Level
Tuesday, April 21, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Difficult Level

Wednesday, April 22, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Pipe and Cistern Based
Thursday, April 23, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Time and Work (PYQ)

Friday, April 24, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Monday, April 27, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

12. Speed Time and Distance

Basic Concepts
Tuesday, April 28, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Time Difference Based

Wednesday, April 29, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Relative Speed Based
Thursday, April 30, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous

Friday, May 1, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Train Based Problems
Monday, May 4, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Speed Time Distance (PYQ)
Tuesday, May 5, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, May 6, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

13. Boat and Stream

Easy Level
Thursday, May 7, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate to Difficult Level

Friday, May 8, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Boat and Stream (PYQ)
Monday, May 11, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Tuesday, May 12, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

14. Average

Easy Level
Wednesday, May 13, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate to Difficult Level
Thursday, May 14, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Average (PYQ)

Friday, May 15, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Monday, May 18, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

15. Data Interpretation

Table DI (Clerk Pre)
Tuesday, May 19, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Line Graph (Clerk Pre)

Wednesday, May 20, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Bar Graph (Clerk Pre)
Thursday, May 21, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Pie Chart (Clerk Pre)

Friday, May 22, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Caselet DI (Clerk Pre)
Monday, May 25, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Table DI (PO Pre)



Tuesday, May 26, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

15. Data Interpretation

Line Graph (PO Pre)
Wednesday, May 27, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Bar Graph (PO Pre)
Thursday, May 28, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Pie Chart (PO Pre)

Friday, May 29, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Caselet DI (PO Pre)
Monday, June 1, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM New Pattern Based DI (Mains Level) -1
Tuesday, June 2, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM New Pattern Based DI (Mains Level) -2

Wednesday, June 3, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM New Pattern Based DI (Mains Level) -3
Thursday, June 4, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM New Pattern Based DI (Mains Level) -4

Friday, June 5, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM DI (PYQ)
Monday, June 8, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session
Tuesday, June 9, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

16. Permutation and Combination

Basics Concepts
Wednesday, June 10, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Easy Level

Thursday, June 11, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate Level
Friday, June 12, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Difficult Level

Monday, June 15, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM P & C(PYQ)
Tuesday, June 16, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, June 17, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

17. Probability

Easy Level
Thursday, June 18, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Moderate Level

Friday, June 19, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Difficult Level
Monday, June 22, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM PYQ
Tuesday, June 23, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Wednesday, June 24, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

18. Mensuration

Introduction of 2D Figures
Thursday, June 25, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM 2D Based Questions

Friday, June 26, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Introduction of 3D Figures
Monday, June 29, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM 3D Based Questions
Tuesday, June 30, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Mixed Questions
Wednesday, July 1, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM PYQ
Thursday, July 2, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session

Friday, July 3, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

19. DS and Quantity Comparison

DS ( 2 statement)
Monday, July 6, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM DS ( 3 statement)
Tuesday, July 7, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Q1-Q2

Wednesday, July 8, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Q1-Q2-Q3
Thursday, July 9, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM PYQ



Friday, July 10, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

19. DS and Quantity Comparison

Test and Doubt Session
Monday, July 13, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM

20. Number System & Algebra

Classification of Numbers
Tuesday, July 14, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM LCM - HCF

Wednesday, July 15, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM AP-GP
Thursday, July 16, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Divisibility and Remainder

Friday, July 17, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous Problems
Monday, July 20, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Basic Identities of algebra
Tuesday, July 21, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Surds and Indices Based

Wednesday, July 22, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Miscellaneous Questions
Thursday, July 23, 2026 4:00 PM - 5:30 PM Test and Doubt Session


